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TENTATIVE PLAN TO ORGANIZE DIFFERENT ACADEMIC / CO-
CURRICULAR ACTIVITIES AND EVENTS IN SESSION 2024-2025

DEPARTMENT OF NSS

Sr. No Date Day Event / Activity Organising
Department
June-2024
i 21-06-2023 Friday International Yoga NSS/NCC/ Physical
Day/World Environment | Education
Day (5 June)
July-2024
2: 11-07-2024 Thursday World population day NSS
3. 31-07-2024 Wednesday Right to Education NSS/ICC Committee
Day/ICC committee
Meeting/Guest Lecture on
Sexual Harassment
August-2024
4. 03-08-2024 Saturday First Annual Orientation Red Ribbon Club
Meet of RRC
5. 22-08-2024 Thursday Vidyapeeth Cultural
Din/Sadbhavana Din/ Committee/NSS
Bharat Mata Pujan
September-2024
6. 07-09-2024 Saturday Awareness Talks/ Short Red Ribbon Club(RRC)
film Screening/Visit to
NGO
7. 09-09-2024 Monday International literacy day NSS/NCC
8. 24-09-2024 Tuesday NSS Day Department of NSS
9. 31-08-2024 Saturday Rally on VBDD Red Ribbon Club(RRC)
ctober-2024
10. 11-10-2024 Friday National Blood donation NSS/NCC/ Dept. of
Day Physical Education/
Organized Blood Donation | Red Ribbon Club(RRC)
Camp/Medical Test
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November -2024 Winter Vacation 29-10-2024 to 28-11-2024

11. 30-11-2024 Saturday Seminar on HIV and Red Ribbon
Session on removing Club(RRC)/Dept. of
Myths and Misconceptions | Zoology
about HIV.
December- 2024
1Z. 01-12-2024 | Sunday World AIDS Day/Pledge NSS/NCC/ RRC
taking
13 02-12-2024 Monday AIDS Awareness day Department of NSS
January- 2025
14. 13-01-2025 Friday National youth day/ ICC NSS/ICC
committee Meeting/Guest Committee/RRC
Lecture
15. 13-01-2025 to | Friday- NSS Camp NSS
19-01-2025 Sunday
16. 23-01-2025 Thursday Desh prem diwas/Netaji NSS/NCC
Subhashchandra birthday
March-2025
17 04-03-2025to | - National safety week NSS/NCC
09-03-2025
18. 08-03-2025 Saturday International women's day Mahila Addhyan
Committee & NSS
April-2025
19 8-04-2025 Tuesday International health day NSS & Dept. of Lifelong
learning and Extension
20. 14-04-2025 Monday Dr. Ambedkar Jayanti NSS /Cultural

committee/ Dept. of
Political Science
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